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France Korea Republic Norway Nigeria
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Saturday 8 June / 21:00 - Reims
NOR - NGA
Wednesday 12 June / 15:00 - Grenoble
NGA - KOR
Wednesday 12 June / 21:00 - Nice
FRA - NOR

Monday 17 June / 21:00 - Reims
KOR - NOR
Monday 17 June / 21:00 - Rennes
NGA - FRA
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Saturday 8 June / 1500 - Rennes
GER - CHN

Saturday 8 June /18:00 - Le Havre
ESP - RSA
Wednesday 12 June / 18:00 - Valenciennes
GER - ESP
Thursday 13 June / 21:00 - Paris
RSA - CHN

Monday 17 June / 18:00 - Montpellier
RSA - GER
Monday 17 June / 18:00 - Le Havre
CHN - ESP

ROUND Of 16

Saturday 22 June /17:30 - Grenoble
1B - 3ACD

Saturday 22 June [ 21:00 - Nice
2A - 2C

Sunday 23 June / 17:30 - Valenciennes
1D - 3BEF

Sunday 23 June [ 21:00 - Le Havre
1A - 3CDE
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Monday 24 June [ 18:00 - Reims
2B - 1F

Monday 24 June [ 21:00 - Paris
2F - 2E

Tuesday 25 June /18:00 - Montpellier
1C - 3ABF

Tuesday 25 June /[ 21:00 - Rennes
1E - 2D
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GROUP C

Sunday 9 June / 13:00 - Valenciennes
AUS - ITA

Sunday 9 June / 15:30 - Grenoble
BRA - JAM

Thursday 13 June / 18:00 - Montpellier
AUS - BRA

Friday 14 June / 1800 - Reims
JAM -ITA

Tuesday 18 June / 21:00 - Grenoble
JAM - AUS

Tuesday 18 June / 21:00 - Valenciennes
ITA - BRA
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QUARTER-FINALS

Thursday 27 June / 21:00 - Le Havre
W37 - W39

Friday 28 June / 21:00 - Paris
W40 - W41

Saturday 29 June / 15:00 - Valenciennes
W43 - a4

Saturday 29 June / 18:30 - Rennes
W38 - W42

Sunday 9 June /18:00 - Nice
ENG - SCO

Monday 10 June /18:00 - Paris
ARG - JPN
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Friday 14 June / 15:00 - Rennes
JPN -SCO

Friday 14 June / 21:00 - Le Havre
ENG - ARG

Wednesday 19 June / 21:00 - Nice
JPN -ENG

Wednesday 19 June / 21:00 - Paris
SCO - ARG
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Monday 10 June / 21:00 - Montpellier
CAN - CMR
Tuesday 11 June /15:00 - Le Havre
NZL - NED
Saturday 15 June / 1500 - Valenciennes
NED - CMR
Saturday 15 June / 21:00 - Grenoble
CAN - NZL

Thursday 20 June / 18:00 - Reims
NED - CAN
Thursday 20 June / 18:00 - Montpellier
CMR - NZL
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SEMI-FINALS

Tuesday 2 July /21:00 - Lyon
W45 - W46

Wednesday 3 July /21:00 - Lyon

W47 - W48 _

39 PLACE

Saturday 6 July / 17:00 - Nice

FIFA PARTNERS
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NATIONAL SUPPORTERS
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Chile

R

UsAa Thailand Sweden
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Tuesday ﬁ June / 18:08 - Rennes
CHI - SWE

Tuesday 11 June / 21:00 - Reims
USA - THA
Sunday 16 June / 15:00 - Nice
SWE - THA
Sunday 16 June / 18:00 - Paris
USA - CHI

Thursday 20 June / 2100 - Le Hawre
SWE - USA
Thursday 20 June / 2100 - Rennes
THA - CHI
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Sunday 7 July /17:00 - Lyon
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